REMY COINTREAU SA

REMY COINTREAU SA

ISIN:  FR0000130395
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Price
89.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.07% (-1.90)

FR0000130395
RCO

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

4,603 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

89.50 EUR (100)
92.35 EUR (20)
97.35 EUR
98.55 EUR
89.40 EUR
91.70 EUR
92.26282 EUR
263,794
24,046,146.00
5,167
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158755932,230311248,265799471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130395&ID_NOTATION=1544914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130395&ID_NOTATION=1544914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5b78c09cb66a84213171ffe8b91763cebfb955e62ce0888429efab8ab85f597&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=71b9bc7ed48c651d3&time=1714428667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ea3b8fb3035813d6ef7093ee2682b152a8b20b00e8cda897cadf88a053dda15&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=847b36129c21b3e9b&time=1714428667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42a79646097fcb7e7ef1782f21efc44295746b560c335024c7df3bdde9e380c3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae6a9bb8d7311b7ca&time=1714428667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d0cf572f111ecd23dc4f6f83c1da35537c46aa6cb9a84876e31e30bbccf4248&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e3996d7520404627&time=1714428667&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a32c1468e694cbd9a2edd2e9ee081f9e57f7e8c5801fbd3b38ed6e3429867531&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f7a7ab1da550a488&time=1714428667&tool=RSC

REMY COINTREAU SA

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:21

Price

89.80 EUR

Difference © -2.07%(-1.90)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000130395
Symbol RCO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,603 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.50 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 92.35 EUR (20)
Open 97.35 EUR
High 98.55 EUR
Low 89.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 91.70 EUR
VWAP 92.26282 EUR
Volume (pcs) 263,794
Trading volume 24,046,146.00
Number of trades 5,167
Last size 32
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -23.80% -49.37% -46.83%
Perf (abs.) -28.05 -87.55 -79.10
Beta 2.09 1.23 0.81
Volatility 39.98 38.11 31.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:44
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

93.60 EUR

90.65 EUR

91.00 EUR

93.70 EUR

91.60 EUR (115,082

91.80 EUR (93,604
97.66 EUR (110,404
119.77 EUR (94,959

114.90 EUR
86.98 EUR
180.35 EUR
86.98 EUR

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

89.975 EUR 0.00

(2024/01/02
(2024/01/25
(2023/04/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2024/01/25)

Number of
trades

2

17

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3362660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813281

REMY COINTREAU SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:16

16:49

17:35

08:11

08:08

94.30 EUR

96.49 USD

89.80 EUR

93.20 EUR

93.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

24.05

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526923

REMY COINTREAU SA

Company profile

Company Logo

7z

REMY COINTREAU

Contact Details

REMY COINTREAU SA

21, Bd Haussman - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33 01 44 13 44 13

Fax: -

E-mail: info@remy-cointreau.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Vallat

Elisabeth Tona

lan McLernon

Laurent Venot

Luca Marotta

Marc-Henri
Bernard

Nicolas
Beckers

Patrick
Marchand
Philippe
Farnier

Simon
Coughlin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marie-Amelie de
Leusse

Alain Li

Bruno Andre Jean
Pavlovsky

Caroline Bois

Elie Hériard-
Dubreuil

Guylaine Saucier

Hélene Dubrule

Laure Heriard-
Dubreuil

Marc Hériard-
Dubreuil

Marc Verspyck

Olivier Jolivet

Sonia Bonnet-
Bernard

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@remy-cointreau.com
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